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PREMIUMS, 1884. 

Fire $4,980,128 
Inland Marine 61,582 
Ocean 311,418 
Life ... 4,132,318 
Accident 137,660 
Guarantee 64,042 

Total $9,693,148 

And according to the nationalities of the companies, the amount was divided as 
follows :— 

PREMIUMS received, 1884. 

<- m 

Glass. 

Fire 

Inland Marine 

Ocean 

Life 

Accident 

Guarantee 

Total.. 

Canadian 
Companies, 

$ 

1,140,428 

59,383 

283,639 

1,869,100 

88,212 

43,806 

British 
Companies. 

3,484,568 

$ 

3,472,119 

1,338 

None. 

744,227 

14,079 

20,236 

4,251,999 

American 
Companies. 

$ 

367,581 

6,861 

27,779 

1,518,991 

35,369 

None. 

1,956,581 


