## PREMIUMS, 1884.

Fire	\$4,980,128
Inland Marine	67,582
Ocean	311,418
Life	4,132,318
Accident	137,660
Guarantee	64,042
- Total	\$9,693,148

And according to the nationalities of the companies, the amount was divided as follows :---

Class.	Canadian Companies.	British Companies.	American Companies.
	\$	\$	\$
Fire	1,140,428	3,472,119	367 <b>,581</b>
Inland Marine	59,383	1,338	6,861
Ocean	283,639	None.	27,779
Life	1,869,100	744,227	1,518,991
Accident	88,212	14,079	35,369
Guarantee	43,806	2 <b>0,23</b> 6	None.
Total	3,484,568	4,251,999	1,95 <b>6,5</b> 81

PREMIUMS received, 1884.